


Item Number

O o0 9 B B~ W NN =

AOBRA D W W W W N NN N e e e e e
A LW O 00 OO L © 0 I O L ©O OV NN BN W N~ O

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
445861-30
445860-00
449899-05
5140110-67
000000-00
330003-04
330003-08
150057-00
444793-00
445880-00
464228-00
330019-13
445217-02
700248-00
447847-00
447846-00
445876-00
445879-12

150019-00SV

093128-00
330005-01

445886-06SV

445882-00
000000-00
395047-00

PartsList for DW893-220 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BRUSH & LEAD
SPRING,BRUSH
RING,BRUSH
SWITCH KIT

No Longer Available
BEARING,BALL
BEARING,BALL
RETAINER,BRG.
RING, RETAINING
SCREW
TERMINAL
SCREW,M4X19
SLEEVE

O RING

LOCK BUTTON
PADDLE

BAFFLE, FAN
COVER&CAP,END
COVER-GR.CASE
NEEDLE BEARING
PROTECTOR,CORD
CASE-FIELD
CONTACT STRIP
No Longer Available
ID LABEL

Page 1

Qty Required

e e B e e e e T e e e e T e T e < T N T N T e S S O e N IR O IR S



Item Number

45
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
63
64
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Part Number

096498-00
150021-04
283806-00

150029-00SV

150021-03
150032-00
283821-00
283808-00
150021-01
283807-00
283880-00
283809-00
283810-00
150021-02
283820-00
449376-00
283811-00
283812-00
283813-00
283814-00
150021-08
283815-00
283816-00
283819-00
283817-00
283818-00
150021-07

PartsList for DW893-220 Type 1

Description

WASHER
PIN,DOWEL
BEARING,BALL
GEAR & PINION
RING,RETAINING
GEAR,SPINDLE
RING,RETAINING
BEARING,BALL
KEY
SHAFT,ECCENTRIC
BEARING,NEEDLE
RING,RETAINING
BEARING,BALL
GASKET

HOUSING

SCREW
ROD,CONNECTING
PIN,CONNECT.ROD
RAM

SLEEVE,RAM
SCREW,M5 X 11
CUTTER

SHOE

SCREW,SET
SCREW,M5 X 12
SCREW,M12 X 30
WASHER,LOCK

Page 2

Qty Required

[N I e R e - T N I S T N e T = N T O e S e S S e R T T T e S e e S e S S Y



PartsList for DW893-220 Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
78 150021-06 DEFLECTOR,CURL 1
79 330016-01 WASHER 2
90 150021-05 WRENCH,HEX 1
91 150021-09 WRENCH,HEX 1
92 607092-00 WARNING LABEL 1
800 761995-01 GREASE, 6 OZ. 1
801 283484-01 GREASE,32 OZ. 1

Page 3



